SULLIVAN COUNTY

Sign Location

Anawana Rd, Thompson
Anawana Rd, Thompson

Heiden Rd, Thompson
Heiden Rd, Thompson
Heiden Rd, Thompson
Route 17, Mamakating
Route 17, Mamakating
Route 17, Mamakating
Route 17, Mamakating
Route 17, Mamakating
Route 17, Thompson
Route 17, Thompson
Route 17, Thompson
Route 17, Thompson
Route 17, Thompson
Route 17, Thompson
Route 17, Thompson
Route 17, Liberty
Route 17, Liberty
Route 17, Liberty
Route 17, Liberty
Route 17, Rockland
Route 17B, Thompson
Route 42, Thompson
Route 42, Thompson
Route 42, Thompson
Route 42, Fallsburg
Route 42, Fallsburg
Route 42, Fallsburg
Route 52, Callicoon
Route 52, Liberty
Route 52, Fallsburg
Route 209, Mamakating
Route 209, Mamakating

Sign No. Type

K-297 Bulletin
K-298 Bulletin
K-187 Bulletin
K-84 Bulletin
K-14 Bulletin
K-243B  Bulletin
K-249 Bulletin
K-200 Bulletin
K-49 Bulletin
K-173 Bulletin
K-75 Bulletin
K-74 Bulletin
K-34 Bulletin
K-21 Bulletin
X-3216  Bulletin
X-3216A Bulletin
X-3202  Bulletin
X-3194  Bulletin
X-3194A Bulletin
X-3194B Bulletin
X-3194C Bulletin
X-3213  Bulletin
K-10 Bulletin
K-225 Bulletin
K-222 Bulletin
K-224 Bulletin
K-291 Bulletin
K-146 Bulletin
K-154 Bulletin
X-2030  Bulletin
K-220 Bulletin
K-77 Bulletin
K-44 Bulletin
X-1970  Bulletin

Size

12' x 28'
12' x 20°
10' x 20°
10' x 20
10' x 20°
10'x 32'
12' x 40°
12' x 44'
12' x 48'
12' x 44'
12' x 44'
12' x 44'
12' x 44'
12' x 60’
12' x 32'
12' x 36'
10' x 40'
14'x 32'
14'x 32'
12' x 16'
12' x 16'
12' x 44'
10' x 40'
10' x 20'
10' x 20
12' x 25'
10'x 12'
10' x 20
14'x 12'
10'x 16'
10'x 16'
10'x 16'
10' x 20
10' x 24'

Wkly Impressions’ Direction* Lights

3,837
3,609
17,397
13,557
14,019
62,456
122,922
124,097
92,122
122,001
60,645
58,436
45,710
148,335
59,277
46,661
30,330
21,272
16,293
13,948
18,928
26,627
29,841
21,256
20,951
16,902
8,453
11,658
17,218
6,853
19,756
8,676
16,840
14,064

*Direction: RS=Billboard is visible on the RIGHT side of the road, heading SOUTHBOUND
LN=Billboard is visble on the LEFT side of the road, heading NORTHBOUND

LW
LW
RN
LN
LN
LE
RW
RW
RE
RW
RW
RW
LW
RW
RW
LE
LW
RE
LW
LE
RW
RE
RE
RN
RN
LS
LN
RN
RN
RN
RE
RW
RN
LN

YES

YES

YES
YES

“Weekly Impressions reflects the number of "eyes-on" views each week by motorists and pedestrians age 18+. Source: Geopath

Photo
Photo
Photo
Photo
Photo
Photo
Photo
Photo
Photo
Photo
Photo
Photo
Photo
Photo
Photo
Photo
Photo
Photo
Photo
Photo
Photo
Photo
Photo
Photo
Photo
Photo
Photo
Photo
Photo
Photo
Photo
Photo
Photo
Photo


https://www.google.com/maps/place/41%C2%B040'11.2%22N+74%C2%B040'51.4%22W/@41.669782,-74.6831307,796m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x0!8m2!3d41.669778!4d-74.680942?hl=en
http://i.imgur.com/DAW18kH.jpg
https://www.google.com/maps/place/41%C2%B040'11.2%22N+74%C2%B040'51.4%22W/@41.669782,-74.6831307,796m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x0!8m2!3d41.669778!4d-74.680942?hl=en
http://i.imgur.com/DAW18kH.jpg
https://www.google.com/maps/place/41%C2%B039'49.0%22N+74%C2%B037'13.6%22W/@41.66361,-74.6226387,796m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x0!8m2!3d41.663606!4d-74.62045?hl=en
https://imgur.com/erHpVKk
https://www.google.com/maps/place/41%C2%B039'26.9%22N+74%C2%B037'11.3%22W/@41.657461,-74.6220007,796m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x0!8m2!3d41.657457!4d-74.619812?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/41%C2%B040'00.2%22N+74%C2%B037'30.5%22W/@41.666715,-74.6273157,796m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x0!8m2!3d41.666711!4d-74.625127?hl=en
https://imgur.com/hnUpThk
http://maps.google.com/maps?f=q&source=s_q&hl=en&geocode=&q=41.558958,+-74.425271&sll=41.559025,-74.424895&sspn=0.001198,0.00284&ie=UTF8&t=h&z=16
http://i.imgur.com/PYD0l8X.jpg
http://maps.google.com/maps?f=q&source=s_q&hl=en&geocode=&q=41.570325,+-74.503058&sll=41.570272,-74.503486&sspn=0.001246,0.00284&ie=UTF8&t=h&z=16
http://i.imgur.com/zz1f51o.jpg
http://maps.google.com/maps?f=q&source=s_q&hl=en&geocode=&q=41.588101,+-74.512405&sll=41.58801,-74.512515&sspn=0.001246,0.00284&ie=UTF8&t=h&z=16
http://i.imgur.com/5qwOs9F.jpg
http://maps.google.com/maps?f=q&source=s_q&hl=en&geocode=&q=41.600111,+-74.550908&sll=41.600174,-74.551069&sspn=0.001246,0.00284&ie=UTF8&t=h&z=16
http://i.imgur.com/vKcy90L.jpg
http://maps.google.com/maps?f=q&source=s_q&hl=en&geocode=&q=41.592334,+-74.529724&sll=41.592257,-74.529276&sspn=0.009966,0.022724&ie=UTF8&t=h&z=15
http://i.imgur.com/1tPirCR.jpg
http://maps.google.com/maps?f=q&source=s_q&hl=en&geocode=&q=41.608518,+-74.567235&sll=41.608434,-74.567007&sspn=0.001245,0.00284&ie=UTF8&t=h&z=15
http://i.imgur.com/YzrydnN.jpg
http://maps.google.com/maps?f=q&source=s_q&hl=en&geocode=&q=41.609734,+-74.568957&sll=41.609635,-74.569147&sspn=0.001245,0.00284&ie=UTF8&t=h&z=15
http://i.imgur.com/Y6BZ9L2.jpg
http://maps.google.com/maps?f=q&source=s_q&hl=en&geocode=&q=41.614220,+-74.574925&sll=41.614217,-74.574423&sspn=0.001245,0.00284&ie=UTF8&t=h&z=16
http://i.imgur.com/NlvLPrb.jpg
http://maps.google.com/maps?f=q&source=s_q&hl=en&geocode=&q=41.635092,+-74.614474&sll=41.635087,-74.61472&sspn=0.001245,0.00284&ie=UTF8&t=h&z=15
http://i.imgur.com/2jlNUTb.jpg
http://maps.google.com/maps?f=q&source=s_q&hl=en&geocode=&q=41.640628,+-74.634060&sll=41.640507,-74.63404&sspn=0.001245,0.00284&ie=UTF8&t=h&z=16
http://i.imgur.com/qyrsBON.jpg
http://maps.google.com/maps?f=q&source=s_q&hl=en&geocode=&q=41.640676,+-74.634129&sll=41.640523,-74.633799&sspn=0.001245,0.00284&ie=UTF8&t=h&z=16
http://i.imgur.com/D0CQ0wT.jpg
http://maps.google.com/maps?f=q&source=s_q&hl=en&geocode=&q=41.656211,+-74.668671&sll=41.656239,-74.668051&sspn=0.001244,0.00284&ie=UTF8&t=h&z=16
http://i.imgur.com/SjmC9aV.jpg
http://maps.google.com/maps?f=q&source=s_q&hl=en&geocode=&q=41+52.033+-74+47.431&sll=41.868043,-74.790684&sspn=0.004962,0.011362&ie=UTF8&t=h&z=16
https://imgur.com/ZPQZxKT
http://maps.google.com/maps?f=q&source=s_q&hl=en&geocode=&q=41+52.033+-74+47.431&sll=41.868043,-74.790684&sspn=0.004962,0.011362&ie=UTF8&t=h&z=16
https://imgur.com/vcIe01n
http://maps.google.com/maps?f=q&source=s_q&hl=en&geocode=&q=41+52.057+-74+47.410&sll=41.867412,-74.789708&sspn=0.004994,0.011362&ie=UTF8&t=h&z=16
https://imgur.com/9zg5VDB
http://maps.google.com/maps?f=q&source=s_q&hl=en&geocode=&q=41+52.057+-74+47.410&sll=41.867412,-74.789708&sspn=0.004994,0.011362&ie=UTF8&t=h&z=16
https://imgur.com/U5CA6Yb
http://maps.google.com/maps?f=q&source=s_q&hl=en&geocode=&q=41.915767,-74.839951&sll=41.91609,-74.839329&sspn=0.001158,0.002773&ie=UTF8&ll=41.916473,-74.839811&spn=0.009261,0.022187&t=h&z=16
http://i.imgur.com/VppTsiL.jpg
https://www.google.com/maps/place/41%C2%B040'13.5%22N+74%C2%B044'40.7%22W/@41.670419,-74.7468287,796m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x0!8m2!3d41.670415!4d-74.74464?hl=en
https://imgur.com/A7en1mJ
https://www.google.com/maps/place/41%C2%B040'10.0%22N+74%C2%B040'22.6%22W/@41.669439,-74.6751197,796m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x0!8m2!3d41.669435!4d-74.672931?hl=en
http://i.imgur.com/5W8r5wj.png
https://www.google.com/maps/place/41%C2%B040'09.8%22N+74%C2%B040'22.2%22W/@41.669389,-74.6750347,796m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x0!8m2!3d41.669385!4d-74.672846?hl=en
http://i.imgur.com/5W8r5wj.png
https://www.google.com/maps/place/41%C2%B040'10.0%22N+74%C2%B040'22.6%22W/@41.669439,-74.6751197,796m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x0!8m2!3d41.669435!4d-74.672931?hl=en
http://i.imgur.com/HTf7ibu.png
https://www.google.com/maps/place/41%C2%B041'59.6%22N+74%C2%B038'13.8%22W/@41.699896,-74.6393417,795m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x0!8m2!3d41.699892!4d-74.637153?hl=en
http://i.imgur.com/bgUpr9a.png
https://www.google.com/maps/place/41%C2%B042'00.0%22N+74%C2%B038'12.7%22W/@41.700013,-74.6390517,795m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x0!8m2!3d41.700009!4d-74.636863?hl=en
http://i.imgur.com/pNZUY6I.jpg
https://www.google.com/maps/place/41%C2%B042'33.0%22N+74%C2%B037'43.2%22W/@41.709172,-74.6308657,795m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x0!8m2!3d41.709168!4d-74.628677?hl=en
http://i.imgur.com/UahCXAc.png
https://www.google.com/maps/place/41%C2%B046'50.0%22N+74%C2%B054'08.2%22W/@41.78055,-74.9044547,794m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x0!8m2!3d41.780546!4d-74.902266?hl=en
http://i.imgur.com/a6sygJ8.png
https://www.google.com/maps/place/41%C2%B046'32.0%22N+74%C2%B041'46.4%22W/@41.775566,-74.6983977,794m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x0!8m2!3d41.775562!4d-74.696209?hl=en
http://i.imgur.com/f7G5CVA.png
https://www.google.com/maps/place/41%C2%B045'46.9%22N+74%C2%B037'43.1%22W/@41.763018,-74.6308257,795m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x0!8m2!3d41.763014!4d-74.628637?hl=en
http://i.imgur.com/y34UjLZ.png
https://www.google.com/maps/place/41%C2%B037'57.9%22N+74%C2%B027'03.5%22W/@41.6327059,-74.4507664,1382m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x0
https://imgur.com/2zsWB14
https://www.google.com/maps/place/41%C2%B037'52.3%22N+74%C2%B027'05.7%22W/@41.6311198,-74.4516306,691m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x0
https://imgur.com/undefined

