## **SULLIVAN COUNTY**

Sign Location	Sign No	. Туре	Size	Wkly Impressions	'Direction*	Lights		
Anawana Rd, Thompson	K-297	Bulletin	12' x 28'	3,837	LW		<u>Map</u>	Photo
Anawana Rd, Thompson	K-298	Bulletin	12' x 20'	3,609	LW		<u>Map</u>	<b>Photo</b>
Heiden Rd, Thompson	K-187	Bulletin	10' x 20'	17,397	RN		<u>Map</u>	<b>Photo</b>
Heiden Rd, Thompson	K-84	Bulletin	10' x 20'	13,557	LN		Map	Photo
Heiden Rd, Thompson	K-14	Bulletin	10' x 20'	14,019	LN		<u>Map</u>	<b>Photo</b>
Route 17, Mamakating	K-243B	Bulletin	10' x 32'	62,456	LE		<u>Map</u>	<b>Photo</b>
Route 17, Mamakating	K-249	Bulletin	12' x 40'	122,922	RW		<u>Map</u>	<u>Photo</u>
Route 17, Mamakating	K-200	Bulletin	12' x 44'	124,097	RW	YES	Map	<u>Photo</u>
Route 17, Mamakating	K-49	Bulletin	12' x 48'	92,122	RE		<u>Map</u>	<u>Photo</u>
Route 17, Mamakating	K-173	Bulletin	12' x 44'	122,001	RW		<u>Map</u>	<u>Photo</u>
Route 17, Thompson	K-75	Bulletin	12' x 44'	60,645	RW		<u>Map</u>	<b>Photo</b>
Route 17, Thompson	K-74	Bulletin	12' x 44'	58,436	RW		<u>Map</u>	<u>Photo</u>
Route 17, Thompson	K-34	Bulletin	12' x 44'	45,710	LW	YES	Map	<u>Photo</u>
Route 17, Thompson	K-21	Bulletin	12' x 60'	148,335	RW		<u>Map</u>	<u>Photo</u>
Route 17, Thompson	X-3216	Bulletin	12' x 32'	59,277	RW	YES	Map	<u>Photo</u>
Route 17, Thompson	X-3216A	Bulletin	12' x 36'	46,661	LE	YES	<u>Map</u>	<u>Photo</u>
Route 17, Thompson	X-3202	Bulletin	10' x 40'	30,330	LW		<u>Map</u>	<u>Photo</u>
Route 17, Liberty	X-3194	Bulletin	14' x 32'	21,272	RE		<u>Map</u>	<u>Photo</u>
Route 17, Liberty	X-3194A	Bulletin	14' x 32'	16,293	LW		<u>Map</u>	<u>Photo</u>
Route 17, Liberty	X-3194B	Bulletin	12' x 16'	13,948	LE		Map	<u>Photo</u>
Route 17, Liberty	X-3194C	Bulletin	12' x 16'	18,928	RW		<u>Map</u>	<u>Photo</u>
Route 17, Rockland	X-3213	Bulletin	12' x 44'	26,627	RE		Map	<u>Photo</u>
Route 17B, Thompson	K-10	Bulletin	10' x 40'	29,841	RE		<u>Map</u>	<u>Photo</u>
Route 42, Thompson	K-225	Bulletin	10' x 20'	21,256	RN		<u>Map</u>	<u>Photo</u>
Route 42, Thompson	K-222	Bulletin	10' x 20'	20,951	RN		<u>Map</u>	<b>Photo</b>
Route 42, Thompson	K-224	Bulletin	12' x 25'	16,902	LS		<u>Map</u>	<u>Photo</u>
Route 42, Fallsburg	K-291	Bulletin	10' x 12'	8,453	LN		Map	<u>Photo</u>
Route 42, Fallsburg	K-146	Bulletin	10' x 20'	11,658	RN		<u>Map</u>	<u>Photo</u>
Route 42, Fallsburg	K-154	Bulletin	14' x 12'	17,218	RN		<u>Map</u>	<u>Photo</u>
Route 52, Callicoon	X-2030	Bulletin	10' x 16'	6,853	RN		<u>Map</u>	<u>Photo</u>
Route 52, Liberty	K-220	Bulletin	10' x 16'	19,756	RE		Map	<u>Photo</u>
Route 52, Fallsburg	K-77	Bulletin	10' x 16'	8,676	RW		<u>Map</u>	<u>Photo</u>
Route 209, Mamakating	K-44	Bulletin	10' x 20'	16,840	RN		<u>Map</u>	<u>Photo</u>
Route 209, Mamakating	X-1970	Bulletin	10' x 24'	14,064	LN		<u>Map</u>	<u>Photo</u>

<sup>\*</sup>Direction: RS=Billboard is visible on the RIGHT side of the road, heading **S**OUTHBOUND LN=Billboard is visible on the **L**EFT side of the road, heading **N**ORTHBOUND

<sup>^</sup>Weekly Impressions reflects the number of "eyes-on" views each week by motorists and pedestrians age 18+. Source: Geopath